Date

04/21/
12

04/26/
12

04/28/
12

05/01/
12

05/03/
12
05/07/
12
05/09/

12

05/14/
12

05/16/
12
05/19/
12

05/21/
12

05/24/
12

05/31/
12

06/02/
12
06/04/
12
06/06/

12

06/11/
12

06/14/
12

06/19/
12

Time

12:00 PM
PDT
6:00 PM PDT
12:00 PM
PDT
6:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
12:00 PM
PDT
6:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
12:00 PM
PDT
6:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

C

Games for Cutting Edge Lawn Care , T-Ball

Last Updated on May 15, 2024

Away Team

Cutting Edge Lawn Care
Cutting Edge Lawn Care
Cutting Edge Lawn Care
Cutting Edge Lawn Care
CPR Lawn Care
Holtz Farms
Cutting Edge Lawn Care
H & R Block
Boondocks
Cutting Edge Lawn Care
Cutting Edge Lawn Care

Steckel Orthodontics

Smyrna Shopping Center

O'Neill's Irrigation
Serv Pro
Cutting Edge Lawn Care
Dick's Sporting Goods
Cutting Edge Lawn Care

Cutting Edge Lawn Care

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

0

0

Home Team

O'Neill's Irrigation

Steckel Orthodontics

Smyrna Shopping Center

Serv Pro
Cutting Edge Lawn Care
Cutting Edge Lawn Care

Dick's Sporting Goods
Cutting Edge Lawn Care
Cutting Edge Lawn Care

Dick's Sporting Goods

Boondocks
Cutting Edge Lawn Care
Cutting Edge Lawn Care
Cutting Edge Lawn Care
Cutting Edge Lawn Care
CPR Lawn Care
Cutting Edge Lawn Care
Holtz Farms

H & R Block

Hom Result

e
Scor
e

0

0

9 TeamPages

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie



