

Games for Cutting Edge Lawn Care , T-Ball Last Updated on May 15, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
04/21/ 12	12:00 PM PDT	Cutting Edge Lawn Care	0	O'Neill's Irrigation	0	Tie
04/26/ 12	6:00 PM PDT	Cutting Edge Lawn Care	0	Steckel Orthodontics	0	Tie
04/28/ 12	12:00 PM PDT	Cutting Edge Lawn Care	0	Smyrna Shopping Center	0	Tie
05/01/ 12	6:00 PM PDT	Cutting Edge Lawn Care	0	Serv Pro	0	Tie
05/03/ 12	6:00 PM PDT	CPR Lawn Care	0	Cutting Edge Lawn Care	0	Tie
05/07/ 12	6:00 PM PDT	Holtz Farms	0	Cutting Edge Lawn Care	0	Tie
05/09/ 12	6:00 PM PDT	Cutting Edge Lawn Care	0	Dick's Sporting Goods	0	Tie
05/14/ 12	6:00 PM PDT	H & R Block	0	Cutting Edge Lawn Care	0	Tie
05/16/ 12	6:00 PM PDT	Boondocks	0	Cutting Edge Lawn Care	0	Tie
05/19/ 12	12:00 PM PDT	Cutting Edge Lawn Care	0	Dick's Sporting Goods	0	Tie
05/21/ 12	6:00 PM PDT	Cutting Edge Lawn Care	0	Boondocks	0	Tie
05/24/ 12	6:00 PM PDT	Steckel Orthodontics	0	Cutting Edge Lawn Care	0	Tie
05/31/ 12	6:00 PM PDT	Smyrna Shopping Center	0	Cutting Edge Lawn Care	0	Tie
06/02/ 12	12:00 PM PDT	O'Neill's Irrigation	0	Cutting Edge Lawn Care	0	Tie
06/04/ 12	6:00 PM PDT	Serv Pro	0	Cutting Edge Lawn Care	0	Tie
06/06/ 12	6:00 PM PDT	Cutting Edge Lawn Care	0	CPR Lawn Care	0	Tie
06/11/ 12	6:00 PM PDT	Dick's Sporting Goods	0	Cutting Edge Lawn Care	0	Tie
06/14/ 12	6:00 PM PDT	Cutting Edge Lawn Care	0	Holtz Farms	0	Tie
06/19/ 12	6:00 PM PDT	Cutting Edge Lawn Care	0	H & R Block	0	Tie

